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POBLACION
ENTIDAD Ne DE VIVIENDAS

ALCANIZ

SANTANDER
ALCORISA

SANTANDER
BARBASTRO

BANESTO
BORJA

IBERCAJA
CALANDA

SANTANDER
CALATAYUD

BANKINTER
BBVA
SANTANDER
EJEA DE LOS CABALLEROS

SANTANDER
SERVIHAB

SANTANDER
FRAGA

BBVA
FRAGA

POPULAR
GALLUR

SANTANDER
HUESCA

BBVA
IBERCAJA
POPULAR
SABADELL
SANTANDER
ILLUECA

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
6
2
1
3
2
1
1
FOZ-CALANDA 2
2
1
1
1
1
2
2
8
3
2
1
1
1
1
1

BBVA i
LA ALMUNIA DE DONA
GODINA

SANTANDER
LAS CASETAS

BBVA
MALLEN
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SANTANDER

Fundacién Toda Ayuda - G86577152 - Ginzo de Limia, 51 — 11°C — 28034 — Madrid
info@todaayuda.org — www.todaayuda.org




MONZON

SABADELL
SANTANDER
PEDROLA

POPULAR
PINA DE EBRO

SANTANDER
PINSEQUE

KUTXABANK
PLASENCIA DE JALON

IBERCAJA
RICLA

SANTANDER
SADABA

BBVA
TARAZONA

SANTANDER
TAUSTE

SANTANDER
TERRER

SANTANDER
TERUEL

BANKIA
BBVA
UTEBO

IBERCAJA
VALVERDE DEL CAMINO

SANTANDER
ZARAGOZA

BANKIA
ZARAGOZA
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BANESTO
BBVA
IBERCAJA
KUTXABANK
POPULAR
SABADELL
SANTANDER
SERVIHAB
ZUERA

POPULAR

= = =2 W =N 010 01T W

Fundacién Toda Ayuda - G86577152 - Ginzo de Limia, 51 — 11°C — 28034 — Madrid

info@todaayuda.org — www.todaayuda.org




